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1 a Widmer David 10.00
+ Steger Robert (1998) 10.00

1 b Siegrist Christian (1997) 10.00
+ Mangold Michael (1997) 10.00

1 c Reimann Marco (1998) 10.00
+ Burren Patrick (1999) 10.00

1 d Kaspar Jan (1999) 10.00
+ Reinhard Reto (1999) 10.00

1 e Alpiger Nick ** 10.00
+ Studinger Mathias ** 10.00

2 a Wiederkehr Michael 9.75
+ Reuter Andi 9.75

2 b Räbmatter Patrick ** 9.75
+ Sigg David * 9.75

2 c Mangold Martin 9.75
+ Leu Dominik (1999) 9.75

2 d Leuthard Mario 9.75
+ Seiler Thomas 9.75

2 e Lehmann Robin (1999) 9.75
+ Odermatt Patrick 9.75

2 f Lang Martin ** 9.75
+ Hügli Kaj (1997) * 9.75

2 g Küng Marco 9.75
+ Reinhard Adrian (1997) 9.75

2 h Klausner Yanick ** 9.75
+ Hermann Oliver 9.75

2 i Huber Jan (1997) * 9.75
+ Schlachter Lukas * 9.75

2 j Hitz Florian (1999) 9.75
+ Körkel Yannik (1997) 9.75

2 k Döbeli Andreas (1998) 9.75
+ Kempf David (1998) 9.75

2 l Büchi Christian 9.75
+ Wüthrich Martin 9.75

2 m Bieri Christoph *** 9.75
+ Vieira Tiago ** 9.75

2 n Aerni Lars (1997) 9.75
+ Herger André (1997) 9.75

3 a Widmer Tobias * 9.00
- Arnold Severin * 9.00

3 b Leuthard Reto 9.00
- Arnold Fabian 9.00

3 c Lehmann Nicola * 9.00
- Steinmann Kevin ** 9.00

3 d Arnold Severin * 9.00
- Widmer Tobias * 9.00

4 a Steinmann Kevin ** 8.75
- Lehmann Nicola * 8.75

4 b Arnold Fabian 8.75
- Leuthard Reto 8.75

4 c Schlachter Lukas * 8.75
o Huber Jan (1997) * 8.75

5 a Wüthrich Martin 8.50
o Büchi Christian 8.50

5 b Vieira Tiago ** 8.50
o Bieri Christoph *** 8.50

5 c Studinger Mathias ** 8.50
o Alpiger Nick ** 8.50

5 d Steger Robert (1998) 8.50
o Widmer David 8.50

5 e Sigg David * 8.50
o Räbmatter Patrick ** 8.50

5 f Seiler Thomas 8.50
o Leuthard Mario 8.50

5 g Reuter Andi 8.50
o Wiederkehr Michael 8.50

5 h Reinhard Reto (1999) 8.50
o Kaspar Jan (1999) 8.50

5 i Reinhard Adrian (1997) 8.50
o Küng Marco 8.50

5 j Odermatt Patrick 8.50
o Lehmann Robin (1999) 8.50

5 k Mangold Michael (1997) 8.50
o Siegrist Christian (1997) 8.50

5 l Leu Dominik (1999) 8.50
o Mangold Martin 8.50

5 m Körkel Yannik (1997) 8.50
o Hitz Florian (1999) 8.50

5 n Kleiner Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Steger Robert (1998) 8.50

5 o Kempf David (1998) 8.50
o Döbeli Andreas (1998) 8.50

5 p Hügli Kaj (1997) * 8.50
o Lang Martin ** 8.50

5 q Hermann Oliver 8.50
o Klausner Yanick ** 8.50

5 r Herger André (1997) 8.50
o Aerni Lars (1997) 8.50

5 s Burren Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Reimann Marco (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


